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The School Locker Maroochydore
11-55 Maroochy Boulevard, Maroochydore

Uniform

Polo

Skort

Skirt

Cargo Short
Rugger
House Polo
Sport Short
Jacket Fleece
Dress

P 07 5452 1431

E maroochydore@theschoollocker.com.au

Trading Hours

Monday
Tuesday

9:00am - 5:30pm
9:00am - 5:30pm

Wednesday 9:00am - 5:30pm

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

9:00am - 7:00pm
9:00am - 5:30pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
10:00am - 4:00pm

$33.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$32.00
$39.00
$47.00

Kuluin State Primary School
Uniform Price List

Accessories

Backpack $44.00
Library Bag $15.00
Slouch Hat $16.00

Prices effective 1 November 2020. Prices are subject to change.
Finance options available - see in store for details.

Please see our full returns and refunds policy online at our
website www.theschoollocker.com.au/returns-policy

Special Order service is available for customers that are not
covered by the sizing available in store.

theschoollocker.com.au




