

Kuluin State Primary School Uniform Price List

Uniform		Accessories	
Polo	\$33.00	Backpack	\$44.00
Skort	\$31.00	Library Bag	\$15.00
Skirt	\$31.00	Slouch Hat	\$16.00
Cargo Short	\$31.00		
Rugger	\$31.00		
House Polo	\$31.00		
Sport Short	\$32.00		
Jacket Fleece	\$39.00		
Dress	\$47.00		

UNIFORMS FOOTWEAR STATIONERY TECHNOLOGY SPORT MUSIC

The School Locker Maroochydore

11-55 Maroochy Boulevard, Maroochydore P 07 5452 1431

E maroochydore@theschoollocker.com.au

Trading Hours

Monday9:00am - 5:30pmTuesday9:00am - 5:30pmWednesday9:00am - 5:30pmThursday9:00am - 7:00pmFriday9:00am - 5:30pmSaturday9:00am - 5:00pmSunday10:00am - 4:00pm

Prices effective 1 November 2020. Prices are subject to change.

Finance options available - see in store for details.

Please see our full returns and refunds policy online at our website www.theschoollocker.com.au/returns-policy

Special Order service is available for customers that are not covered by the sizing available in store.

theschoollocker.com.au